Opternu
Opternus GmbH Optische Spleiss- & Messtechnik
Bahnhofstr. 5
D-22941 Bargteheide
Tel. +49(0)4532-20 44-0
Fax +49(0)4532-20 44-25
Büro Süd:
Wäldenbronner Str. 2

•The Power supply and mounting brackets are available in kits, for specific
Fujikura Fusion splicers
Splicer Ordering code Kit Contents
FSM-60S,
FSM-60R
FSM-18S
FSM-18R
SH-8C-60 SH-8C......Heater
DCC-15....Power cord
HP-10.......Hanger plate
Splicemate
FSM-11S
FSM-11R
SH-8C-11 SH-8C.......Heater
DCC-17.....Power Cord
Splicemate
FSM-11S
FSM-11R
(Battery use)
SH-8C-11B SH-8C........Heater
DCC-17......Power Cord
BTA-03......Battery Holder
BTR-07......Battery
FSM-50R
FSM-17R
FSM-17S-FH
SH-8C-50 SH-8C........Heater
DCC-15......Power Cord
HP-08.........Hanger Plate
FSM-30R
FSM-16R
SH-8C-30 SH-8C..........Heater
DCC-16........Power Cord
SPA-FC-01...Spacer
HP-09...........Hanger Plate
Ordering Information